

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 74/2021

Maroofa Bano

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate
v/s

Harbans Lal, District Programme Officer
ICDS Ramban and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Issue notice to the respondents for filing compliance
report/statement of facts.

List on 05.05.2021.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
22.03.2021
Shivalee