

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 74/2021

Maroofa BanoAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate

Vs

Harbans Lal District Programme Officer Respondent(s)
ICDS Ramban and others

Through: Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Dy. AG vice
Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Compliance report/statement of facts be filed by the next date.

List again on 22.09.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
23.07.2021
Shammi